3:00

3:15

3:30

3:50

4:20

4:45

5:00

All Payer Hospital System Modernization
Payment Models Workgroup

Meeting Agenda

February 21, 2014
3:00 pm to 5:00 pm
Health Services Cost Review Commission
Conference Room 100
4160 Patterson Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215

Introductions and Purpose of the Meeting
Donna Kinzer, Executive Director

Review Workgroup Charge and Draft Work Plan
Steve Ports, Deputy Director, Policy and Operations

Discussion of New Model and Global Budget Methodology

Discussion of Factors to be Considered in Updates

Discussion of Factors to be Considered in Short Term Adjustments

Next Steps

Adjourn

All Meeting Materials are Available:
http://www.hscrc.maryland.gov/hscrc-workgroup-payment-models.cfm




