

## All Payer Hospital System Modernization Payment Models Workgroup

## **Meeting Agenda**

February 21, 2014
3:00 pm to 5:00 pm
Health Services Cost Review Commission
Conference Room 100
4160 Patterson Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215

3:00	Introductions and Purpose of the Meeting Donna Kinzer, Executive Director
3:15	Review Workgroup Charge and Draft Work Plan Steve Ports, Deputy Director, Policy and Operations
3:30	Discussion of New Model and Global Budget Methodology
3:50	Discussion of Factors to be Considered in Updates
4:20	Discussion of Factors to be Considered in Short Term Adjustments
4:45	Next Steps
5:00	Adjourn

## All Meeting Materials are Available:

http://www.hscrc.maryland.gov/hscrc-workgroup-payment-models.cfm